

MAIN STREET: YOSEMITE AVENUE TO ATHERTON DRIVE IMPROVEMENT PROJECT

Engineers Estimate \$2,153,502

August 22, 2018

TEICHERT CONSTRUCTION - ROSEVILLE, CA

ITEM NO.	SPEC SECTION	ITEM DESCRIPTION	BID QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
Schedule A – STBG Participating Work						
1	9	Mobilization	1	LS	\$210,000.00	\$210,000.00
2	12	Traffic Control System	1	LS	\$204,287.78	\$204,287.78
3	13	Water Pollution Control	1	LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
4	7	Lead Compliance Plan	1	LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
5	100	Manteca Water Reduction Act Coordination	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
6	5	Survey Monument Preservation	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
7	5	Construction Staking	1	LS	\$13,400.00	\$13,400.00
8	14	Remove Yellow Painted Traffic Stripe (Hazardous Waste)	2,100	LF	\$4.05	\$8,505.00
9	19	Roadway Excavation	2,900	CY	\$50.00	\$145,000.00
10	30	Crack and Seat	1,600	SQYD	\$7.50	\$12,000.00
11	39	Hot Mix Asphalt (Type A)	6,100	TON	\$90.00	\$549,000.00
12	39	Hot Mix Asphalt (Leveling)	2,100	TON	\$125.00	\$262,500.00
13	39	Rubberized Hot Mix Asphalt (Gap Graded)	4,200	TON	\$100.00	\$420,000.00
14	39	Replace Asphalt Concrete Surfacing	400	CY	\$225.00	\$90,000.00
15	39, 60	Remove Asphalt Concrete Pavement	570	CY	\$90.00	\$51,300.00
16	86,87	Loop Detectors (Type D)	32	EA	\$485.00	\$15,520.00
17	86,87	Loop Detectors (Type A)	112	EA	\$465.00	\$52,080.00
18	86,87	Detectors Handhole	20	EA	\$950.00	\$19,000.00
19	103	Cold Plane Asphalt Concrete	13,900	SQYD	\$2.50	\$34,750.00
20	84	Thermoplastic Pavement Marking	9,400	SQFT	\$6.10	\$57,340.00
21	84	6" Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe	23,700	LF	\$1.05	\$24,885.00
22	84	8" Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe	3,200	LF	\$1.55	\$4,960.00
23	81	Pavement Marker (Retroreflective)	630	EA	\$5.10	\$3,213.00
24	81	Fire Hydrant Marker	10	EA	\$15.25	\$152.50
Schedule A TOTAL:						\$2,198,393.28
Schedule B – STBG Non-participating Utility Work						
25	102	Adjust Cover to Grade (Manhole)	28	EA	\$3,200.00	\$89,600.00
26	102	Adjust Cover to Grade (Boxes and Valves)	22	EA	\$1,300.00	\$28,600.00
Schedule B TOTAL:						\$118,200.00
Schedule C – Measure K Non-participating Work						
27	9	Mobilization	1	LS	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
28	19	Roadway Excavation	400	CY	\$50.00	\$20,000.00
29	30	Crack and Seat	100	SQYD	\$7.50	\$750.00
30	39	Hot Mix Asphalt (Type A)	500	TON	\$90.00	\$45,000.00
31	39	Hot Mix Asphalt (Leveling)	300	TON	\$125.00	\$37,500.00
32	39	Rubberized Hot Mix Asphalt (Gap Graded)	600	TON	\$100.00	\$60,000.00
33	39	Replace Asphalt Concrete Surfacing	70	CY	\$225.00	\$15,750.00
34	39	Remove Asphalt Concrete Pavement	80	CY	\$90.00	\$7,200.00
35	86,87	Loop Detectors (Bike Type D)	7	EA	\$485.00	\$3,395.00
36	86,87	Detectors Handhole	3	EA	\$950.00	\$2,850.00
37	103	Cold Plane Asphalt Concrete	19,200	SQYD	\$2.50	\$48,000.00
38	84	Thermoplastic Pavement Marking (Green) (Bike Lane)	2,800	SQFT	\$6.10	\$17,080.00
39	84	Thermoplastic Pavement Marking (Bike Lane)	330	SQFT	\$8.10	\$2,673.00
40	84	6" Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe (Bike)	8,300	LF	\$1.05	\$8,715.00
41	82	Signing (Bike Lane)	1	LS	\$4,200.00	\$4,200.00
42	102	Adjust Cover to Grade (Manhole)	2	EA	\$3,200.00	\$6,400.00
43	102	Adjust Cover to Grade (Boxes and Valves)	22	EA	\$1,300.00	\$28,600.00
Schedule C TOTAL:						\$338,113.00
BID TOTAL:						\$2,654,706.28